Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zak Moran - (1118850) - City of Leeds SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.44
39.43
39.52
41.81
42.57
47.19
51.81
53.91

55.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.44
39.43
41.81
39.52
42,57
47.19
51.81
55.03

53.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

181
167
166
140
133
97
73
65
61

WA Pts
181
167
140
166
133
97
73
61
65

Round

H

I I I I T I T

Round

H

I I I I I I I

Date

05/07/15
20/06/15
26/10/14
02/11/14
11/01/14
24/08/13
13/07/13
27/04/13
22/06/13

Date

05/07/15
20/06/15
02/11/14
26/10/14
11/01/14
24/08/13
13/07/13
22/06/13
27/04/13

Meet

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

City of Leeds Grand Prix

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Sheffield City Sprints Meet

City of Leeds Development Meet

City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Meet

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Sheffield City Sprints Meet

City of Leeds Development Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Hull
Harrogate
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Harrogate

Venue
Sheffield
Leeds
Hull
Leeds
Harrogate
Sheffield
Leeds
Harrogate

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

East Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Level

Level

L= O B @ ]

w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



