## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zak Moran - (1118850) - City of Leeds SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.44	181	Н	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
39.43	167		20/06/15	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015	Leeds	East Leeds	3
39.52	166	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
41.81	140	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
42.57	133	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
47.19	97	Н	24/08/13	Sheffield City Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
51.81	73	Н	13/07/13	City of Leeds Development Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
53.91	65	Н	27/04/13	City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
55.03	61	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.44	181	Н	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
39.43	167		20/06/15	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015	Leeds	East Leeds	3
41.81	140	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
39.52	166	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
42.57	133	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
47.19	97	Н	24/08/13	Sheffield City Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
51.81	73	Н	13/07/13	City of Leeds Development Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
55.03	61	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
53.91	65	Н	27/04/13	City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013	Leeds	Co Leeds	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS